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AR

NR

Mariya Abakumova
Christina Obergfoll
Linda Stahl
Lu Huihui
Christina Obergfoll
Christina Obergfoll
Lu Huihui
Mariya Abakumova
Sinta 0zoli?a-Kovale
Vira Rebryk
Mariya Abakumova
Kim Mickle
Kim Mickle
Katharina Molitor
Lu Huihui
Vira Rebryk
Vira Rebryk
Mariya Abakumova
Sunette Vil joen
Yuki Ebihara
Viktoriya Sudarushkina
Mariya Abakumova
Kim Mickle
Linda Stahl
Kim Mickle
Linda Stahl
Sunette Vil joen
Yang Xinli
Marharyta Dorozhon
Martina Ratej
Hanna Habina
Vira Rebryk
Madara Palameika
Sinta Ozoli?a-Kovale
Li Lingwei
Yuki Ebihara
Viktoriya Sudarushkina
Martina Ratej
Mariya Abakumova
Mariya Abakumova
Zhang Li
Lu Huihui
Krista Woodward
Li Lingwei
Kim Mickle

Jucilene de Lima

RUS 15 Jan 86 178/85
GER 22 Aug 81 175/78
GER 2 Oct 85 172/63
CHN 26 Jun 89 168/60
1
1
1
1
LAT 26 Feb 88 186/72 1

UKR 25 Feb 89 175/62

1
1

1
1

1
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AUS 28 Dec 84 166/65 3

2

GER 8 Nov 83 182/76 2

RSA 6 Jan 83
JPN 28 Oct 85 164/64
RUS 2 Sep 90

CHN
UKR
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Sep 87 180/75 3

SLO 2 Nov 81 178/69 4

UKR 26 Oct 92

LAT 18 Jun 87

1
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1

CHN 26 Jan 89 172/75 2

[SCRENS2 BENSS B I )

CHN 17 Jan 89 174/65 2

CAN 22 Nov 84

BRA 14 Sep 90

3
3
2

ECp-w
Pre

Werfertage

NGP
adidas
Pfingst

Riga Cup
UnivG

adidas
adidas

Pre

Werfertage

NGP
ECp-w
NC-w
NC-w

Pre

Oda
Liepaja Cup
Lunyov
Classic
Pfingst
NC
ECp—w
NC

NGP

Werfertage

Pre
NC-w
adidas
Golden GP
World Chall
NGP
Golden GP
Riga Cup
adidas
Pre
World Chall
NGP
NGP
Golden GP
NGP

Classic

Castellon
Eugene OR
Halle
Zhaoqing
New York NY
Rehlingen
Chengdu
Velenje
R?ga
Yalta
New York NY
New York NY
Eugene OR
Halle
Chengdu
Castellon
Yalta
Adler
Eugene OR
Hiroshima
Liep?ja
Adler
Sydney
Rehlingen
Sydney
Castellon
Stellenbosch
Jinan
Halle
Eugene OR
Yalta
New York NY
Tokyo
Beijing
Zhaoqing
Tokyo
R?ga
New York NY
Eugene OR
Beijing
Jinan
Jinan
Tokyo
Chengdu
Perth

Campinas

16 Mar
31 May
25 May
27 Apr
25 May
20 May
18 Mar
4 Jun
30 May
17 May
25 May
25 May
31 May
25 May
31 Mar
16 Mar
20 Feb
28 Feb
31 May
29 Apr
11 May
19 Feb
9 Mar
20 May
13 Apr
16 Mar
12 Apr
11 May
25 May
31 May
20 Feb
25 May
5 May
21 May
27 Apr
5 May
30 May
25 May
31 May
21 May
11 May
11 May
5 May
31 Mar
16 Mar
4 May



